
Newtown Swimming Club
Event Diary 4th January to 3rd May 2020

Saturday 4th Jan Swansea Long Course Training

Saturday  11th Jan Pool and dry side training as normal 

Saturday 18th Jan
Sunday 19th Jan

City of Cardiff Long Course Meet

Saturday 25th Jan Pool and dry side training as normal

Saturday 1st Feb Pool and dry side training to be confirmed. 

Friday 31st Jan SWIM WALES NORTH
Regional Championships
Weekend One 

Saturday 1st Feb 
Sunday 2nd Feb 

Saturday 8th Feb Pool and dry side training to be confirmed

Friday 7th Feb SWIM WALES NORTH
Regional Championships
Weekend Two 

Saturday 8th Feb 
Sunday 9th Feb 

Saturday 15th Feb Pool and dry side training as normal

Saturday 22nd Feb Swansea Long Course Training 

Tuesday 25th Feb Club Championships & Pentathlon – Entry form on Club 
Website 

Saturday 29th Feb Pool and dry side training as normal

Saturday 7th March Pool and dry side training as normal

Saturday 14th 
March 

Pool and dry side training as normal

Sunday 15th March Wrexham Crystal Meet Level 3 – no entry times required.

Saturday 21st March Pool and dry side training as normal

Saturday 28th March Pool and dry side training as normal

Saturday 4th April Pool and dry side training as normal

Friday      10th April 
Welsh Long Course ChampionshipsSaturday 11th April 

Sunday    12th April
Monday   13th April 



Saturday 18th April Swansea Training 

Saturday 25th April Pool and dry side training as normal

Saturday 2nd May Wrexham 17th Spring Meet (2-day Gala)
Level 2 Meet – times requiredSunday    3rd May 

Information and entry portal for National events such as the Long Course Championships 
are online at the Swim Wales Website at https://www.swimwales.org/events/swim-wales-long-
course-national-championships 

Closing dates set by the club for meets such as Wrexham cannot be extended, please 
ensure you have your entries in on time. These dates may be much earlier than closing 
dates stated in meet entry packs as meets such as Wrexham fill up well before the closing 
dates. Late entries will not be accepted. Entries must be emailed to 

Level 3 & 4 meets are entry level meets and do not require entry times, level 2 and 1 meets 
require entry times. I advise taking advantage of all Level 3 & 4 meets to gain times for Level 
2 and 1 meets. Entry requirements are stated in all meet packs. 

Notification when meet packs are available will be by email and our Facebook page. Meet 
packs and entry forms will be available on our website. 

Use full email addresses / websites

Club Website: https://www.newtownswimmingclub.co.uk/ 

Swim Wales Website: https://www.swimwales.org/

Meet entries should be sent to: newtownscmeetentries@gmail.com 
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